CHAS

24.26 mayo 2024

Juveniles 1* - 12C
24 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 PRINCESA

VICTORIO / FRANZI 95 /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ HANN

2 DIANE DU VAL
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
JAINA D'HELBY / 2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

3 MELECTRA
DAKKAR VDL / ELEKTRA /
2017 / FEMALE / PARDO /
KWPN

4 VENUS D’AS DE PIC
QUITE EASY / LILLY X
GALOUBET A /2009 /

FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

5 MAURIAAN DE LA
LANDE
DEAUVILLE DE LA VIE /
CAPRICE MON AMOUR X
PARCO /2012 / GELDING /
CASTANO / BWP

L.A.C.

163639

163754

152426

143528

151717

Pista / Arena:

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VEGA FERNANDEZ,
Leo
MARCOS VEGA GARCIA
/ FRANCISCO
DOMINGUEZ

PEREZ FERNANDEZ,
Mar
JOSE RAMON
FERNANDEZ GARCIA /
M. BENJAMIN GARREAU

SANTIAGO ARTIME,
Pablo
Y.K17.3 S.L. / NONE

GUTIERREZ
BLANCO, Natalia
NGB / MME ASTRID VAN
DAMME COURTECUISSE

OCANA SANCHEZ,
Daniel
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ / KAROLIEN
KEYMOLEN

L.D.N.

295370

240100

243983

259124

242100

CAMPEONATO

SALTO DE OBSTACULOS

ASTURIAS

con Adultos None
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SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



	Juveniles 1* · 1ªC
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	Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)
	Pista / Arena: 🚶🏼 con Adultos 🕒 None


